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Costco RMEET REXR TR

NG D4

Ellie Parsa FS/R&D Manager 61-2-9805-3808 eparsa@costco.com.au
Puja Shrestha Food Compliance 61-2-9805-3838 pshrestha@costco.com.au
Nicole Hendieh Food Compliance 61-2-9805-3824 nhendieh@costco.com.au

Rhonda Keeler Director 613-221-2936 rhonda.keeler@costco.com
Wei Que Audit Manager 613-221-2688 wei.que@costco.com

Rick Gu Compliance Manager 86-21-6257-7025 x803  rickgu@costco.com.cn

Kelvin Xu Assistant Manager 86-21-6257-7025 x802  kelvinxu@costco.com.cn

10 53

Food Safety

. 33-(0)1 69 18 96 54 douane®@costco.fr
Coordinator

Dieynaba Ouane

junf
S

Yosuke Aikawa AGMM 81-044-281-2658 yaikawa@costco.co.jp

Saki Kaiho Manager 81-044-281-2848 skaiho@costco.co.jp

Takuya Yoshikawa Audit Coordinator 81-044-281-2756 tyoshikawa@costco.co.jp
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Alex Cho Operations Manager 82-2-2630-2608 alexcho@costcokr.com
Suyeon Park Audit Coordinator 82-2-2630-2769 parksy@costcokr.com

Ig. %ﬁ Ei:!

Stefanny Keller Manager 55-5246-5402 skeller@costco.com.mx
David Santa Olalla Support 55-5246-5405 dsantao@costco.com.mx

M G

886-2-87919988-

Sara Cheng Manager 846 saracheng@costco.com.tw
Lisa Wang Assistant Manager :gg-2-87919988- lisawang@costco.com.tw
Teresa Lin Specialist §§§-2-87919988- teresalin@costco.com.tw
Angela Tu Specialist 223-2-87919988- angelatu@costco.com.tw
David Li Specialist §22-2-87919988- davidli@costco.com.tw

— T

Guadalupe
Torrealba
Irene Cuadrado QA/CA 34-91-171-04-16 icuadreadop@costco.es

QA/CA 34-91 171-04-12 gtorrealba@costco.es

> SEAIDE

Pauleen Stallard Director 44-1923-830570 pstallard @costco.co.uk

Kelly Toogood Assistant FS Manager 44-1923-830645 ktoogood@costco.co.uk

Angela O'Sullivan  Assistant QA Manager 44-1923-830515 aosullivan@costco.co.uk
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Robin Forgey Director

Steve Bell Senior Audit Manager
Eric Benolkin Audit Manager

Daniel Donnelly Audit Coordinator
Milinda Dwyer Audit Coordinator
Joyce Malone Audit Coordinator
Chris Whiting Audit Coordinator
Toni Roberts FSVP Coordinator

425-427-7187
425-313-8760
425-427-7508
425-427-7663
425-427-7474
425-427-7188
425-427-7483
425-427-7211

rforgey@costco.com

sbell@costco.com
ebenolkin@costco.com
ddonnelly@costco.com
mdwyer@costco.com
jmalone@costco.com
chriswhiting@costco.com
troberts@costco.com
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